
3.19

2.68

2.40

2.75

3.01

3.27

 C43

 S44

 C42

 N41 C39

 O40

 C38

 C37

 N36

 C34

 O35

 C32

 O33

 C29

 C31

 C30
 C28

 O27

 P24

 O26

 O25 O23 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Gly 9(B)

Leu 73(B)

Leu 102(B)

Met 105(B)

Pro 8(B)

Ala 37(B)

Tyr 98(B)

Asn 106(B)

Pns 1163(B)

Arg 88(B)

Met 74(B)

Thr 10(B)

Lys 42(B)


